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LISTINGS
Lee Ohnurt SALESMEN

JUST LISTED
Owner transferred and offers this

.1STREET SALEM. ORE.
EM EM

NEEDED - QUALIFIED
TO SERVE YOU

FAIRMOUNT HILL

rooms. douDie piuinoing ana a oarms. uarge Dsmt. nas com-
fortable recreation room with interesting fireplace, separate
study or office and heaps of storage. Artistically landscnped
yard with choice shrubs and outdoor fireplace. Reasonably
priced below $20,000. Don't delay, call Adrlenne Sercombc
for appointment. Eve. EM

FARMS FOR SALE
1. 82 acres, 40 acres cleared, close In. $11,000.
2. 63 acres, all under lrrig., equip. Included at $21,000.
3. 10 acres, home, nice setting, can be lrrig,. so
settle estate. $8,000. Call Henry Torvend Eve. EM

IMDSTRIAL ZONE
1 acre with 107 ft. frontage on S. 22nd St., 2 bdrm. home can

be rented for about $50 a month. This is a good Investment
ior $8500. See Louis Lorenz. Eve. EM

ONE OF THE NICEST HOMES

FOR THE MONEY

It you want a beautifully finished
a Deauiuui ioi see mis new
home with plumbing off master bdrm.,
outstanding family room. If you're
looking for something different and
really nice don't fail to call Ralph Maddy
and see this home. Eve. EM

JACOBSEN & KEENE, REALTORS

MASS PRODUCTION DREAM

homes won't satisfy. This one's
dinerent. Trunk 01 navingacre of ground already beau-
tified, to provide the setting
for an elegant honte. Cultured
refined owners have made It
and kept It "tip top." A pic-
ture window living room, for-
mal dining room, 2 full baths,
2 large bedrooms, 2 patios,
fountain, greenhouse and many
other features make this home
very appealing. Price $24,500.
Liberal terms.

OFFICE PH. EM

$1000 DOWN on this neat, clean, 3 bdrm. home close lo schools,
bus and center of town, panelled living rm.. nice kitchen,
large dining area, full bath and separate shower, utility rm.
Payments can be only $45.00 month on balance, pull price
only $8100.00. aCli Gene Pedwell.

2 ACRES close In, level, close lo new Junior HI South, only
$2500 with $500 dn. See today, call Bill Fidlcr, Eve. Ph.

.TftTKI THAT "haflr tn 1h anil movement." this 27 acres must be
sold, good Dldg. site, complete irrig. system, wonaenui am
loam, only 2 miles out Wallace Rd. Sell or trade, make oner,
call Eastridge, Eve. Ph.
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87 Acres Fine for grass, stock,
Drm, lovely nome, natural wooa, iircpiacc, ioih oi oui ump.
Only 8 miles out, this is a buy at $21,000. Call Eastridge, EM

REALTOR
316 N. Church St. Ph. EM

800 Real Estate
806 Houses For Sale

WEST SALEM
BEAUTY!

Brand new Exceptionally well
constructed 3 bedroom home.
Nice view. Beautiful large
kitchen. Separate dining room.
Handy service room. Attrac-
tive fireplace. Double plumb-
ing. Dble. garage. 75x150 ft.
lot. This Is new and nice.
See it. Only $15,750. Call
Johnson, Eve. ph: EM

85 ACRES TRADE
Beautiful country setting. Very

gooa sona 4 oenroom nome.
Basement. Half under cult.
Considerable timber. Pasture
fenced. Good building. 2
springs. 2 creeks. A nice place
about 13 miles from Salem.
Consider small trade. Total
price $21,000. Call Lucas Eve.
ph: EM

NORTH $150 DN.
Small home on beautiful lot. In

side city. Ltv. rm. Kitcn. 1

bedroom. Bath. Utility.
Paved st. $4100. Bal.

$45 mo. Vacant.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

& INS. CO.

5. High Ph: EM 3 0203

T SELL

or rent with option to buy
mo. old 3 bedrm. home on S.
12th. near school it church,
built-i- oven & range, sliding
glass doors, corner frpl., $1500

equity for $1200, & throw in
custom drapes, TV antenna St

snack bar. $12,000. EM

QUALITY BUILT HOME. New
wun J oenrooms, approx. ioou
sq. ft. Living and dining room
combination. Fireplace. You
will love this kitchen, break-
fast nook, utility, attached ga-

rage. A dandy for $14,200.
Make us an offer. For appoint-
ment to see call Dale

eves. Phone EM

RAWLINS REM
605 Chemeketa Street EM

LAZY MAN SPECIAL
BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom home

on Smaller, easy to keep mi
on Candalarla slopes. 3 Spa-
cious bdrms., l',i baths, Large
fireplace, Inside utility. Tile. 2

yrs. old. Don't be a yard
slave. Offered for $13,250. Call
DON BELLINGER, Ofc. EM

Home EM

GRAMP & GRANDMA
THIS is for YOU. Cozy cottage

wun tun ary easement ec extra
uest room upstairs. Separate
lnlng room, economical wood

furnnne. shoo soace. It's dar
ling and IT'S clean. Move In

for $6500. $1000 Down, Call
DON BELLINGER, Ofc. EM

home EM

1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

PICK OF THE CnOP
Thin newlv finished home

truly that. For only $13,1150.
with built-i- Hotpofnt oven and
range in ine ciever
kitchen. Inrge family room
with paneling, wallpaper, and

late rails, ana ine new iirnc-Iv-
f "Constellation" pattern

, linoleum, and a cedar paneled
fireplace wall with bookcases
in the living room, we are
frankly amazed the builder
can sell it for that! You will
be amazed too. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

ROY TODD, Realtor
DOLL HOUSE FOR COUPLE.

Small but clean as a pin, i
bedrooms, smnll lot. new

4 hlks. from Englewood
School, $8500. Terms. Call Mr.
Hicks.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT. Atten
tion State office employes, wny
pay rent. Build yourself up
some equity in a nice clone to
work 3 bedroom hse. 2 baths,
good income property. Could
rent as 2 apts. Only $7500.
Call Mr. VanMeter.
ROY TODD REAL ESTATE

2310 State Street Ph. EM
Eve: VanMeter km wwiu,

HICkS EM

CANDALARIA
See this 3 bedroom. Daylight

hancment. 2 baths, Z car ga-

rage, one of the best views In

the city. Compare with other
homes for $18,500.

CALL BON CLKARY
Eves. EM

Don Doiufldaii

!0 Court Ph. EM

SOUTH
Best of condition te location, 3

blocks to Leslie Jr. riign. 2

bdrm. home with fenced back
yard, Idenl for a couple or
small family. Will FHA or CI.
Call Ruth Morrison Eve. EM

SELL OR TRADE
Nice 2 bdrm. home with fire- -

and attached garage,Rlace
good location for High-

land or St. Vincent De Paul
schools. Fenced Back yard,
quiet st. Owner's increased
family needs a 3 bi.nn. with
basement. What have you?
Call Mr, Bourne Eve. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

DOLLARS AT DISCOUNT
INVEST $4500 cash, get It back

ai approx. per mon in ana
acquire an equity In a fine. 8

year old duplex near McKln-
ley school at the same tlmel
This Is fine rental property,
with two bedrooms In each
unit. Total nrlce. 814.050 With
a $10,500 loan, payable $102

per month, 4i pet. interest.
Each unit should stay rented

t $70 to $73. Call KM 4,0700

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes'

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

705 Apartments For Rent

AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

550 N. Summer EM
FURN. 3 rms. & bath. $63" in".

eluding um. 1133 Chemekcta.
LOVELY 3 rm. furn. apt. Pri

vate oam, aisn z rm.. turn.,
ground floor. Private bath and
entrance. 4 blks. S. of Ladd
Bush bank. 310 Bellevue, or
call EM eves.

FURN. sm. 2srm. apt., pvt. bath

NICE apt. util. furn. $35. 1434

rerry. tsi
CAVALIER APTS

1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.
furn. apt. EM or EM

SUBURBAN 3 bdrm. furn. apt.
on na nr. nee at jzou mooay
Ave. or EM

CLEAN, quiet, 1 rm. Apt. close
m, iaay. wo rerry em

MADISON COURT-AP-
TS.

NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.
r, ai iupd fliaaison.

2 & 1 RM. util. pd. newly dec.
no. xo at .j. era woaa.
& 2 Rm. Furn. Apts. AH util.
paid. See at 597 N. Liberty.
EM

SEE THIS Clean 3 rm. unfurn.
so s. 13th Eves, or wk. ena.

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.
court rental, new furniture,
tile bath, $58 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM
New Court Ant's.

830 N. 14th., iurn or unfurn.
Close in. EM after 5 or
weekend.

FURN. 2. 3 & 4 rms. apt. pvt.
ent., heated. 1411 Court

BACHELOR apt. for man $30.
Utilities pd. 340 E. Wash. EM

2 RM. apt. suitable for Lady
590 Union. EM

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt.
1853 Court. EM

NEWLY dec. Part util. pd.
1397 N. Com'l. EM

2 RM. furn. bsmt. ant. Prl. bath.
$35. 1115 N. 19th. EM

JANSSEN COURT
Furn. apt. Shop. ctr. St bus, S.

13th at E Rural.
FURNISHED trailer, close in.

Electric heat. EM
FURN. Courts, knotty pine in-

terior, small & cozy, $45. plus
util. 2455 Trade, EM

;OURT apt., range, re frig, furn.
clean, tile bath, laundry, $51
a month. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM
FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm., priv. bath.

771 S. 21st. EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
3 RM. furn. npt. pvt. bath, walk

aist. lou mo. . E..vi

NICE 3 rm. apt. 1st fir. front,
bath, laundry, quiet street,
$40. 695 S. 18th.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice 1 bdrm.
furn. quiet apt. Laundry. Gar
age, TV, W. Salem. EM

ELAINE APTS.
3 rm. furn. 879 N. Liberty.
1 OR 2 bedrm.,' extra lrg. newly

furnished, or unfurn. Conven-
ient location. Off St. parking.
T. V. Ant. 1055 Edgewater.

3 FURN. rms., priv. bath. T. V.
Antenna, near Mate mag.
Mem, hospital. 940 Mill.

1 OR 2 bedrm. Furnished or
Unfurnished Apt, em

1 BDRM. apt. util. partly furn,
$45 mo. EM

FURN. apt. women only, $32.50,
1118 Oak. EM

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove 8c ref. furn.,

auto, wash & dryer. EM
cnilRT Ant. Nicelv furn. cln,

3 rms., bnth TV. Laundry,
Parking, Inq. 134B s. lztn.

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
EM Or EM

706 Duplexes
NEW unfurn. 2 bdrm.. extra

nice, $65. Inq. 4135 Portland

CLEAN 1 bedrm. duplex. Holly-
wood dist. Full basemt. EM

8038 or EM

BE the first tenant in this new
2 bdrm. duplex at aiu a. wno,
Att. garage. EM

NICELY furn. modern duplex,
S. of town. $50. Couple only.
EM

1 BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple
only. EM zona n. am,

MOD. unfurn. 4 rm.. stove, re- -

frig., n. v.. water, launnry,
$45. Also 3 rm. furn. $35.
818 N. Com l

3 BDRM. furn. flat, heat pd.

LOVELY 1 story apt. with fire- -

pi.. 1 bdrm.. nwa. nrs.. range,
refrig., washer 8t dryer, gar-
bage water. Adults only.
$b&. EM 4'idu ortftivuoi

ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. du
plcx, adults. 1932 Chemeketa
$52.50. Near Capitol bldg.. newly

ace, uniurn., i uur am

2 NICE 1 bdrms.. $40 to $45. on

college ur, ium ojo.

707 Houses For Rent

MOD. 2 bdrm.. gas heat, ga- -

rage. $58. EM

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop-
ping center. a. awe.

np a hrlrms.. carnort. $60. 1

yr. lease. EM Inq. 335

N. High. eves. Z143 . Liberty.
CLEAN hse. $40 mo.

EM
1 BEDRM. stove tc refrig., fire-

place, garage, some util. pd,
EM

3 BDRM. with gar. N". $45
2 bdrm. fireplace N. $50

hrirm. South. Clean SfiO

2'i Bdrms. gar.. North .. $60

,pi jog l,. nournc, nur., 1140

N. Capitol Ph. EM

i mrrinM Suburban North E.
extra large utn. ticc. neai,
clean. $65, water furn. Or will
sell on contract. EM be
fore 8 a.m. or a'ter 5 p.m.

rnRDRMhouse. oil heat, all
hdwd. firs. $55 mo, or will sell
EM 1530 Hoone HO.

5RM. house, attch. Gar. bus,
shopping center, near Engle-woo-

Sch'l. EM

FOR RENT, 4 bedrms.,. 2 baths,
Northeast. EM

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm.
unfurn. $15. 3 bdrm. unfurn.
water paid. $52.50. EM

wnsfr'v-fur-
n.

3 rm. all elec.
2 bdrm. sm. hse. 1850 N. Win
ter t.

$40 KEIZER J',2 bdrm. house,
EM EM

NICE clean Modem 2 bdrm.
house. 562 Mill St., EM

134 WALLER Street. -2 "rm.
apts. ground fir. $25 6t $30 mo.
EM 4 4443;

BDRM . stove, refrig., $55

Inq 1420 Market.

cottage & duolex $35. ea. per
mo. EM between 1:30

4:30.
NEW nice, neat 2 bedroom

unfurn. unit in duolex. F.A.
heat, carport, on bus. 430 Jef-
ferson St. $75. Couple or small
lamuv preierrea. t vaui,
Crawford, with Al Isaak & Co.,
Realtors.

NELSON S RENTALS
UT. NFFD 2 A 3 BDRM. FURN

& UNFURN. HSES. TO RENT
4 dlx. court Ac duplex apt. Lo- -

caiea rto. so. can ior oe
tail. Ph. Dorthy Deal eves,

EM
Nelson & Nelson. Rltrs.

1950 S. Com'l. EM
2 BDRM. Hse. Garage, gfxxi

garden spot. 45. em
2 BDRM. hnuf W. Salem full

bsm t , saunuit furnace, con.
venienMocation EM

4 RM. mod. house, $27 mo. 742

Cummings Lne. EM

850 Automotive
352 Used Cart For Sol

OFFERS YOU

'56 OLDS 88 ...$2995
Holiday cpe. power steering,
power brakes, paint,
radio, heater, hydra., all tha
extras, low mileage.

55 OLDS 88 ..$2595
Super 4 dr. sdn. power steer
Ing. nower brakes,
paint, radio, heater, hydra..
ana an ine extras. 1 year iuu
pet. warranty on this one.
Sharp,

54 OLDS 88 ..$1995
Holiday cpe. heater, hydra,

paint, and all the extras.

55 Olds 88 2 dr. $2295
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
A NEW home North. 3 bed
rooms, lawn in, owner leaving
town. $12,500. Call Mr. Peter-
son Eves.. EM WEST
COAST REALTY 3435 N. River
Rd. EM

BY OWNER English type 6
rm. home, corner lot, close to
grade school, junior hi. & So.
Salem Senior Hi. $15,500. EM

for appointment.
BDRM. mod. home, dbl. ga-
rage, trees & shrubs, ',i A.
Will take lots or acreage as
dn. pym't. 2155 Brown Rd

OWNER transferred. 13 yr. old
3 bdrm. home, firepl., FA ol,
Insul., Ige. lot, lawn, shrubs,
drapes, screens, ant., 441 Men-l-

Dr. EM
BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bdrm.,

Mannrin Garden home, 2 frpls,
lg. bsm't., beautiful garden,
very desirable neighborhood.
694 Wayne Drive.

BY OWNER Mod. 3 bdrm.
home, Englewood, immd. pos-
session. $1,500 down. Call Dean
Pfouts, EM week days,
otherwise EM

BEDRM. 1 A. S. Owner.
EM

OWNER Transferred from city
win sen equity in nome

South at sacrifice. EM
Sat, or Sun, or after 5:30 week
days.

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home

choice location em
SELL or trade equity of $550,

ior goou car. nice 2 norm.,
hdwd. firs., garden. So. Will
also sell riaveno. gateleg table,
range, refrig.. equity in Whlrl- -

Washer St Dryer, cabinet,
onkcasps. dnfik. sewine maoh..

card table, twin poster bed
com p., end table,
bed come, dresser, rugs, ra-

dio, record cabinet, vacuum
cleaner, what-no- t. fruit lars,
dishes, lnwn mower, etc. Sell
immed., lenv. state. EM

3Y OWNER: 3 bdrm., 1 yr. old
ni nnnrnved man. U take t
my Joan. Low dn, pym't., low
mo. pym'ts. Exc. lawn, patio
& ShrUDS. EM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your h me needs

To Buv. Sell or Rent Call
Ph. EM 1211 Edgewatei
Ph 67M 2710 So Comm I.

RIVER FRONTAGE
170 frnntnse. uninue home In

beautiful setting overlooking
river. 3 ml. No. em

, SEE THIS
Wash. sch.. nicely furn., late 2

bdrm., frpl. Z7B benona.
BY OWNER Nearly new 2

bdrm., lis pet. eha loan ap-

proved. 230 Stark.
FOR sale by owner, older type

3 bdrm. house, 7BS &o. mm
St. Priced for quick sale.

Listings Needed
for our new office. Buyers avail

able. Give us a try.

A. E. BECKETT,
REALTOR

Real Estate Insurance
135 S. Church EM

MR. OWNERI Glen Woodry will
pa? lop price lor your rurn
A appliance EM

THIS WEEK
LGE. 2 bdrm. hse. 3 yrs. old

on I? A. 37350. small on. pmt.
Owner. 1760 Dixon. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home.
Englewood Dist. EM2743H.

BY OWNER: 2,i bdrm, hse. on
ige. lot. B43 rairview Ave.,
$4,750. EM

ISfiflO BEST BUyS

$13,250 WILL PURCHASE
This beautiful yr. old home with

landscnping in. J norms, sep-
arate dining rm, 16 x 18 living
rm. St birch frpl.. F.A. heat,
rthle garage St close to hus.
shopping tt school. Call Eva
Stuart to see. Eve. ph. EM

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

322 North Church St.
Ph. EM or EM

AH!

RIVER SETTING
KNOW THE HAPPINESS of a

vacation-lik- setting, ine
YEAR AROUND! With an B5'
lot going right down to the
river, this new home Just
doesn't leave much to be de-

sired. There are 3 hedrooms
and a cedar paneled family
room, a pink and turquoise
kitchen with matching G.E.
oven, range and dishwasher,
lots of ceramic tile (including
separate shower',. This is truly
a delightful home. See it to-

daycall EM $19,900.

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

FORCED SALE
TRADE FOR CAR St CASH

SPARKLINO 3 Mrm. home with
full finished basement. Parly
room, double plumbed. Abso-

lutely beautiful TILE KITCH-
EN & BATH. Complete built-i-

electronic kitchen. Beamed
ceilings in living room. Ap-

praised for $16,000. Will sacri-
fice for $14,500. Call IRA
MANSFIELD Ofc. EM
Eves. EM

mm
1890 fairground Rd,

612 Work Wonted, Men

DE" ROSIA TREE
SERVICE

TREES Trimmed, Topped St

"iuven. ncagei & snrun-ber-

Trimmed. Guaranteed
lalisfactory, price & work,
completely Insur. Ph. EM

Eve. Anytime wk. ends.
CUSTOM ?

C. L. Cales EM
FREE Estimate, tree spraying.

NEW LAWNS: Prepared & seed-

INCOME Tax Forms prepared,

NEW lawns, complete. Free est.
EM days. EM

CUSTOM garden work done
4ciiu IMICf. LM

BUILDING remod'l. etc. work
guar. Reas. EM

BUILDING, roofing.cabinets, siding. EM
PAPERHANGING & Painting.

PAINTING: Bdrms., low as $19.
Outside painting. EM

LAWN work wanted, expert-

CARPENTER work new St used
cabinet St furniture made to

order, also baby sitting my
home. EM 815 S. Lan-
caster.

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R. L. Elf.

WANTED TRACTOR WORK
EM ' '

LOU'S tree service, topping.
prune, cabling EM

LIGHT crawler dozer leveling.
raing n.yi i. Huron

Cement work. Prnmnt rviiav
All kinds. E. Drake. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
chas. Mclean em

CUSTOM Plowing & discing.
Gardens & sm. acreages, EM

Painting & Paperhanging
Anv size lob Free Est.

Terms. Ph. Nelson EM

614 Work Wanted, Lody
IRONING In my home,

Duncan Ave. EM
BOOKKEEPER. File Clerk

little typing. 168 E. Lincoln
ai., yvooanurn. wooanurn

ELDERLY lady wishes light H.
Keeping & care of semi In-
valid lady. Moderate salary.References. Statesman-Journa- l
Box 675.

15 YRS. exp, wishes telephone
worRinncr nome. ifti

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs
Poe. 665 N. 16th. EM

WILL do ironing In my home.
South E. Salem. EM

DRESSMAKING, alteration,
draperies. Smith EM

DRESSMAKING St alterations,
all types. Mrs. Day EM

PRACTICAL Nursing, 15 yrs,
References. EM

615-- Babysitting
CHILD care days, my home,

North East. EM
Baby Sitting my home.
290 S. 14th. EM

CHILD care, my home nr. Cap-
itol. 562 N. 14th. EM

BABY sitting in my home, ex-

perienced. Clearlake & Kelzer
(list.- - iM

CHILD CARE my home days.
jiaysvuie vicinity, .civi o;o.

RELIABLE Babysitter, nr.. day

LOVING, supervised child care.
my nome.

CHILD care days, my home. W,
Salem. References, EM

EXP. infant care, in my clean
nome aays. ilm.

618 Education

&

To train for radio and television
studio work. To learn if you
can aualifv send vour name.
address, phone number and
hours you work to: TV. Box
671 Statesman-Journa- l for full
details.

ENROLLMENT limited. Reg.
now. Salem Christian School,
Kindergarten & Grades
EM

620 Doy and Controet
yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry all clear- -

ing blade. Rental contract or
unit orices

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N Front St. EM

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks, urain neins
Power Ditching. Backfill.
EM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

SLEEPING rms. for 1 or 2, 790
N. Church. EM 9.43M.

2 NICE furn. rms. for rent. 575

N. Cottage.
SLEEPING rm. 602 N. Winter,

or 2 men pref. EM

TV. Clean nice furn. sleeping
rm.. men. $4.75 wk. fcM

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. St. Bldg.,
Shpg. Dist. kit, prlv. EM

rms. TV. Priv.
ent. EM 1505 N. Capital.

BOARD & rm. for men. 1880

Center.
CLEAN, warm rms T.V.. close

in 213 S Winter. EM

REAS. Nice lg. rms., close in,

pvt. ent. EM

70S Apartments Foi Rent

FURN. 3 rm. apt., prlv. bath,
Women only. 6!i8 N. High.

CLEAN, nice, new 3 rm. apt.
745 N. Church. EM

XnXrTiVF: 2 rm. furn. ant,
close in, pvt. ent., $25, EM -

lab 1.
CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt., & bath.

1207 S. Com'l. EM

CLOSE in mod. unfurn. ground
fir.. Apt. and small pullman
Apt. EM except sai.

MOD. 2 rm, furn. 3rd h?e. E. of
Memorial liosp. juo wax-

CLOSE, well furn.. 1st. fir.
rm.. bath. heat. 658 Center.

NEAR Capitol, furn. 3 rms. St

bath. 330 S. 14th. EM

CLOSE-I- roomy furn. apt.
Adults. EM or

NEAR State institutions. Clean.

large J room api.
ter. gas range, rcf.. $32.50.

IXfr 345 JEFFERSON
iVll STATE, 2 well furn, apts.

inc. util. l gr. nr.
mi nvi at. Manor. 2 rm. furn

aot. 1225 Chemeketa. EM

3 RMS. tn 4 pier. SE. range.

Very clean 2 bdrm. apt.
Furn. 43 i iwygri.

j RM. St kitchenette, heat &

water iurn. uoo Bin. z um.
1 BDRM. furn, apt. $35. JI23

cross
2 BDRM. court apt, unfurn,

angefjNNjnirFURN. pt . util. pd .. on bus.
130, $45. 125 Gerth. EM

NICE 3 "rm furn. apt. Close
to. 454 S. Winter.

510 Money to Loon

UP TO J2.500

Pick Your Payments
It mo. Amt ol 24 mo. Amt. of
Paymts Cash Paymt's. Cash
I 9 1142.50 $ 9 $166.32
til 1150.92 $17 $314.16
$33 $487.08 $33 $609.84
$47 $693.72 $47 $160.76
PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL LOANS
118 S. Liberty EM
PRIVATE money to loan. 6

interest Ph. EM
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
lated. Auto, washer & dryer
available. 223,8 Maple Ave.

2 BEDRM. hse. mce yard, bus
line. $4H. um a. azna. r.m

2 BDRM. house. East of Totem
foie, iu mo, csa

1 BEDRM. part, furn, bsm't, oil
nt., irpi., gar. aa.
RM. house. Close in, partly

furn. $45. Inq. 585 S. Com'l.

RENT Clean mod. 2 bdrm. hse..
reas.. Max Woods, Kt. 2, box
419. 2 mi. East of Totem Pole.

COTTAGE $20. Near high school,
garden, truit. zibs s. uottage.

2 BDRM. house in Keizer. nr.
3 bdrm. house in Keizer, nr.

snoppmg center, nus. L,ge. gar-
den, fruit trees. TV ant. EM

1 BDRM unfurn $30, $40, $45
1 BDRM furn $45
1 BDRM ranse. refrlff ... $40. $65
2 BDRM unfurn $50
2 Bdrm. Hollywood $75
3 BDRM East, nearly new,

aot. ear., uui. rm., on
THIS IS NICE $100

Furn. apts $35 to $65.
CENTER ST. REALTY

1748 Center
EM Eve. EM
MOD. 2 bdrm., garage, $40.

Lablsh Village. EM
BEDRM. house for a deal.

Lease or sell. EM
HOUSE for rent, West Salem.

EM
1 BDRM., dec. heat, $50. No

dogs, inq, 45a state, em

CLEAN 2 bdrm., close In, $60.

2 BDRM. home, loc. 3350 Neef
Ave. 2 bdrm., 4749 Thorman.
Colbath Land, Rltr. EM

1740 LEE. $55. Ramsey Realty.

2 BDRM. hse, on Abrams Ave.
Stove & refrig.. oil heater,

A garbage furn. EM
CLEAN 2 bdrm. unfurn. court

cottage. Oil furnace,, garage,
2286 Hazel. EM eves.

CLEAN. Reas. priced 1 bedrm.
nouse. r urn or uniurn, near
College Dr. EM

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
ram or lease, em

2 bdrm. home. So.
EM or EM

NEW 1 bdrm. house, lota of
cioset space, stove, reirig.,
garage, some utilities, Inq.
1905 N, 19th St.

707-- a Furnished Houses

1 BDRM., furn. hse. 4835 Ridge
Jjr. liM

1 BDRM, furn. house, firepl.,
gar., warning dist. em

SM. furn. clean. 2 adults. 1025

3rd St. U block to Blue Lake
cannery.

1 BDRM., firepl.. T.V. Antenna,
an um. inciuncd. 933. niiu a.
Pacific Hwy. EM

SM. 1 bdrm.. close in No. $40.
Adults. ,EM

2 & 3 rm. furn., picket fence,
from $30 to $50. EM

AVAIL. Xir. 15th. 1 bdrm. Ire.
yard, garden, South, Refer
ences. EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. house, water,
garbage. Adults. EM

2 BDRM. hse. Barnge. W. Salem.
Couple only. $50. EM or
EM

3 RM. furn. cottage, util. pd.
gar., newy dec, $45 EM -:

NEWI.V ripcor. rm. furn.
houses, picket fence, $40 & $50

mo. Nr. bus, stores. EM
1 BDRM. furn. house, gar., bus

by door, reas. EM
1 BDRM. furn. house. 1740 Ox

ford, EM
s RM. housp. N. FireDlaee. ear.

elec. heat. $60. EM
3250 Portland Rd.

$50 1 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem.
nice for steaay empioyea. e m

Or Stayton 8074.

1 BDRM. furn. hse. garage,
adults, no pets, em 40133.

70S Farms For Rent

FOR RENT: 100 Acres grass
pasture, creeic, irrigation wen,
close in.
CALL RON HUDKINS

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

180 S. Liberty St.
EM

710 Wanted to Rent Hses

COUPLE with 3 sm. children
needs 3 or 4 bedrm. house.
Unfurn. Will rent or lease. $70.
to $80 per mo. Can furn. rcf.
EM

3 BDRM. home, have references,
pay to. $60. EM

WANTED to rent 3 bedrm. hse.
by trans, red. empiovce. y
May IS. Approx $90. EM

712 Wont to Rent Apts.
DESIRABLE 2 rooms and bnth.

Brick puimmg. waiKing ins-
tance. 730 N. Liberty. EM

714 Business Rentals

OFFICE spact for 2 offices and
receptionist m west uate
Shopping Center. EM 37432.

780 Moving ft Storoge

Larmer Transfer k Storage
Complete moving servtce Also

agents tor utftiwb nation-
wide Movers Ph CM

LOW COS1 storage H L Stiff
Furniture Co. EM

800 Real Estate

801 Business Opportun.

VARIETY STORE. Clreunv
stances force unusual oppor-
tunity In an active variety
store doing a nice volume of
Business. Many lines could be
added which would great v In
crease this Business. Located
in heavy traffic. TOTAL
PRICE 811.800. For further de
tails contact immediately, JOE
HUlUll.-U- ML.IM. 1211

Edgewater.
NO PHONE CALLS PLEASE

SEE THIS CLOSE IN. Two
Bedrm. home located on 17th
St. with unfinished upstairs.
Full Basement. Living and
Dining room and F.A. Fur-
nace. Priced at only 810.950.
Balance $9,450. FHA. CALL
JOE For more Information on
this.

Joe Hutchison
Realtor

1211 Edgewater EM
2710 S. Commercial EM
FOR LEASE : Grocery store

with ecu mm ent. stock
wholesale. Box 670 Statesman-Journal-

SERVICE Station located In
on main thorourhfhre.

Free Rent. Small investment J

required. Phone EM

H00 Real Estate

806 Houses For Sale

TRADE
Your old home for a new home.

Appraisedvaluc3. EM

FOR SALE 2 bdrm. house, clean.
condition, school it bus.food down payment. Imme-dia-

possession. EM

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
WILL put you In New 3 bdrm.

bath St j. Birch kit. home.
Suburban. So. EM

FAMILY ROOM, 3 bdrm., coun-

try kitchen, l'i baths, utility,
dbl. gamge, 80 x 151 lot, 4434
Kurth Ave. Low down pay
ment, Lorenz, builder. EM

BY OWNER: 8 acre Rancho S
miles East. Nearly 1800 sq. feet
home In beautiful secluded
setting with spacious lawns. A
fine place for horse lovers.
EM

3 bedrm. by own-

er, hdw'd. firs., fireplace,
lovely yd, near school, store,
St bus at dour, lowered price
$11,500. 585 S. Elma. EM

FOR sale by owner: 3 bdrm..
sunken din. rm.. iirpi. coverea

fruit. Furn. or unfurn.&ntio, offer on down pym't.
EM

FOR sale or rent small 4 rm.
mod. house, acre land at
Roscdale. Inq, Rt. 1, Box 253.

. Turner. 1 mi. east on Aums-vlll-

Rd. Ph. SIX Turner.

807 Apr'i. Courts for Sole

TRADE YOUR
Home for old age pension

lasting ideal 12 unit in-

come court. ALL RENTED.
Income $680 per month. Un

balance does not bearfiald
Pays Itself off in 12

years and gives you $180 per
month to boot. Eves. Ph. EM

COLBATH LAND CO

517 Court St. EM

808 Lots For Sale

3 ACRES S. pos
sible, uwner. atw. tau.

3 VIEW lots, Fairmont hill dlit.
70x160 & 80x150'. Corner rir
& Ltfclle. EM 2.100S;

BUILDERS, 14 lot Bub - division
or Crolsan Creek, plntted &

registered. Will sell whole or
allow huilder to develop, EM

eves.
LG. bid; Lots In Kelzer 630. &

up. Et 4 9513.
GRIEM ADD. ATOP KINQWOOD

HGTS. LOWEN AVE. 4 WEST
HILLS WAY. PAVED STS..
CITY SERVICES RESTRIC-
TIONS. EM 2 4795.

810 Forms For Sole

WANT TO BUILD
YOUR OWN HOME ON

ACREAGE?
24 acres all cleared, has barn,

Kranery ana wen, just u miies
from Salem. Call Verle Land-ret- h

EM

HOT TRADE
in airfii stood 4 bedroom house,

Dam ana oui nuiiaing. imuiur
nnrl mnchinerv. 12 miles North
on West side of river. Will
trade for 2 bedroom house In
Salem. Eves. jonn Auison,
EM

11 Vo ACRES
with good 2 bedroom houre,

r.nnrT hum. 1(1 1 nf out build
ings. Can be split S acres with
house or 6',!i ncres with barn
and outbuildings. 9 miles
North, Close to school. Eves,
Mel POttS M

REALTY

4030 N. River Rd.
DAYS: EM or EM
EVES: EM EM

EM

SALE OR TRADE: 82 acre
farm, irrigation equipment,
plenty of buildings, trade for
apt. house, home or a smnll
court. Price $18,000. Call Mr,
Carpenter Eves. EM
WEST COAST REALTY 3435
N. River Rd. EM

10 ACRES or more, close In,
East. EM

2'i ACRES. 8 rm. house, 3
do rms.. Dam, insine uuiuy,
gar., barn, chicken house. Old-
er hldgB. 5115 Auburn Rd. EM

before 10 or afier fl.

APPROXIMATELY 10 acres.
win sell an or part, meal
building site, creek through
properly. Snlem Independence
Highway. EM

B ACRES cleared, no Improve-
ments. Owner. EM

11 ACRES with small houxe &

barn, Irrigation rights, 3 A.
new strawberries for rent or
will sell on easy pymts, EM

1488 S. Com'l.

812 Exch. Reai Estate

WILL someone .trade small hse.
for 3 bedrm. 7 yr. old home.
St. Vincent dist. Bsm't.

upstairs. Patio. $10,500.
EM

TRADE mv enultv In 110 A.
farm In Tualatin Valley, for
duplex or otner income prop-
erty In vlclnltv of Salem. 264
Charles Ave. or EM eve.

816 Re$ort Property
NICE summer home site. 150 ft.

lake frontage. Detroit UKe
$1500. WA Albany, Ore.

818 Wonted, Real E$tote
HAVE tOOO enultv in new Pon-

uac Biaiion wagon 10 iraae as
nnwn nvm'i. on Ktnaii acre

age. 'Box 670 Statesman-Journal- .

6 TO 20 acres, some wooded
with creek East or hniem
within 15 miles. 400 S. 21st st.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cart For Sole

49 SPEC. Deluxe Plymouth 4 dr.
radio, neater, low r. lain.

1950 STUDEBAKER Commander
dr. sedan, radio, neater ana

overdrive. Excellent cond.
Trade nn station wagon or
copertihle. Call EM or
EM alter 6.

'550RD Panel Sedan $1295
A Shape. R. H. Gl Surplus,
1083 N. Capital.

'47 DODGE cln. cpe. New tires,
ext. 8:7 S. 12lh. EM

CLEAN '50 Chev 2 dr. deluxe.
rartio, heater, 40.000 miles,
$445. Accept clean older car
as part payment. EM

MREdxceirshape. ail orlg.
6055 Macleay Rd. EM

We Boy Used Cars
Salem's Own Ford Dealer

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Liberty at Center EM 40206
r53 OLDS M hardtop rSS Bulclc

sp. narmop, musi sen one.
EM 4 8868.

M VOLKSWAGEN, radio, heat-er- .
18.000 ml. EM

1956 FORD sedan, delivery, low
mileage, lieu N. Z2na.

1956 VOLKSWAGEN, black, red
Interior, fully equip., 12,000 ml.

11,695. John Lengacher. Ht 1,
ULrlck

perfect family home with large

home on 13
Rudy Calaba

FAMILY ROOM PLUS 3 nice
bedrooms make this Ranch
style home Ideal for a couple
or small family desiring lots
of room. South suburban loca-
tion. Price $11,050 with $900
down.

TRADE FOR DAIRY. 2 bedroom
suburban home on large lot.
Will sell this 5 yr. old home
or trade large equity for small
dairy. Asking $12,000.

1255 STATE STREET

etc., lrrig possible. A B yr. old 3

24 U ACRES Plenty of water,
creek, irrigation well. 9 acres
suitable for blueberries, Fine
3 bdrm. home, den, living rm..
din. rm., family kitchen. Hi
baths, basmt., fine barn nnd
outbuildings. A real pince mr
the gentleman farmer. $39,500.
Will take Snlem home In trade
CALL RON HUDKINS five.
Ph. EM

RECENTLY BUILT 3 bdi
home with oil neat, bath with
shower in tub. Grounds 60x183.
Prfrff inn.w.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve, Ph. EM

CHARM This fine 2 bdrm,
home with 2 full baths If

beautifully landscaped. Good
view of mountains and vallev
with fireplace, comb, kitchen
and dm. area, utility room
and single garage
with lots of room for storage.

13,UUU,
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph
EM

BROS. REALTORS
Ph. EM

KEIZER CUTIE
DELIGHTFUL NEW 3 bdrm.

home, quality built under, HA
Raised Hearth fireplace. Ma-

hogany woodwork throughout,
spacious Inside utility. Bright
cheerful colors Inside St nut.
Large roof overhang protects
front door from weather.
$10,750. Act now 8c it can he
yours on low down payment
FHA or GI loan. Call Cliff
Bonder. Ofc. EM eves.
EM

1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

CASH FOR BARGAIN

Owner wants to sell this week.
$9,000 cash and assume $3,000
mortgage at 4 pet. intercut.
Properly has one 2 bedroom
home completely remodeled
from top to bottom", all new
piumnijiH una wiring nn i.bi
acres of land with fine new
family orchard 20 nut trees,
15 fruit trees, all kinds of her
ries, a 21 x 30 poultry house
and 22 x 30 garage. In addi-
tion a new 2 bedroom home
with unfinished attic Inrge
enough for 2 more bedrooms
and 7.7 acres of land. Total
price of both parcels Is only
$12,000. Hurry and take ad-

vantage of a real bargain.
Call one of our Salesmen' to
show. Phone EM

State Finance Co.

167 S. Hfgh St.
Salem, Oregon

NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
yr. old 3 BR home worth the

asking price of $11,000. What
can you pay dn? Balance like
rent. IAJ1 Geo. Patrny for
appt.

NEAR PARK & MARKET
Only $500 dn. and $15 per mo.

ior inn n yr. oin i nit plas-
tered home. Fireplace, wall to
wall rug In L.R. Why rent on
these terms and for only
$7950? ALLEN C. JONES.
HEALTOR. 231 N. Hijrh Ph.
EM 3 5818 Eves; EM or
EM

SAY THAT AGAIN!
11500, down will move you Into

this nearlv new 3 bedroom
home Just South of McKlnley
ucnooi. uu neai. iirepiace,
birch kitchen, large garage.
All this for ONLY $10,500.00,
Oh Yes! 5 n c. Int. on mtir.
Call Ralph Maddy Eve. EM

Ohmart & Calais
'REALTORS

4TT Court SI. Phone EM 14115

A FARM WITH A FUTURE
Acres with approx. 30 acres
cultivated balance posture
wun nr timDer. nas z onrm.
home, basement. furnace,
barn, garage, machine shed,
etc. Located within 6 miles of
S.i Jem on paved road. Owner
wouia consider nome in or-

CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

CANDALARIA DISTRICT
view properly. Large corner
lot. Home with 2 nice sized
bdrms. Liv. rm. 13 x 24. Din.
rm. 13 x 14. Kitchen Ifi x 24,
full bn semen I with oil furnace,
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

REATAURANT EQUIPMENT
Avaimmc ior immediate pur-
chase located in restaurant
building at 3005 Portland Road

For Details
CALL RICHARD E. GRABEN-
HORST

GRABENHORST
180 S. Liberty St.

COUNTRY ATMOSPHERE
THE LIVING ROOM faces to the

back, in this lVa year old
home, and you don't see
NOTIIIN' but your own yard
and the wide open spaces.
This home has ' IT" all the
way through. The qufel 15x25'
living room has African Cher-
ry on the fireplace wall, the
floors are beautiful SELECT
oak, the master bedroom Is
large, (12x14). There are 3
hedrooms, entrance hull, j
baths, double garage. This
home has fine workmanship
and the best of everything.
SOUTH. Call EM
$15,950.

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

BY OWNER
(10.500 BEST buy In town. 3

bdrm. home, bo. haicm. Nrar
shopping ctr., bus, school,
hdwd. firs., F.A. oil heat. frpl..
birch kit. ft trim throughout.
Ceramic tile bath, formica on
drain boards. Separate din.
rm., attach, gar., all painted
walls, with Miller's paint. If
you want a bargain this Is it.
Ready to move in. E M

Beautiful 3 tone personality
home. Large living rm.; Din-

ing rm.: 3 bdrms. Kllchen
with nook; utility, dbl. garage,
nut Irres. Lswn St nhrub.
School bus. 1610 sq. ft. fir.
space. Only 2 yrs old. Prlcrd
to sell. $15,950. Call KM

Evenings: Murray-Dalla- s MA
Warner Turner 635;

Sch r trier EM

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. Church Ph. EM

TRADE
2 bedroom home dIus large fam

liy room, inline uiiuiy. uiose
10 nicKiniey ana sou in nun.
Back yard fenced. Fruit trees,
Priced $8300. Trade for 1 bed'
room home,

CALL H. K. LAYM0N
Eves. EM

Don DoualdcM

til' , -

320 Court Ph. EM

....)


